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1 P9001 JADHA V VISHV AJEET ANAND RAO ..... ~ . 

2 P9008 KUMBHAR SHUBHAM ASHISH 

3 P9009 GHATAGE PRATIK GAJANAN 

4 P9012 BHORE SUJIT DATTATRAYA 

5 P9013 PAW AR RUSHIKESH ASH OK 

6 P9017 CHAVANVEDANTVIVEKANAND 

7 P9019 !NAMDAR IMRAN MAHAMADKHALIL 

8 P9020 SHINDE V AISHNVI SARJERAO 

9 P9022 PAWARARATI SHARAD 

10 P9033 AIW ALE PUNAM BHIMARAO 

11 P9035 SARNOBAT CHANDANI SAMBHAJI 

12 P9036 MADANE ATUL RAJENDRA 

13 P9037 HINGASE ANIKET ASHOK 

14 P9039 BHORE NIKHIL ANIL 

15 P9041 PUDALE PRIY ANKA V ASUDEV 

16 P9043 CHAVANSOHAMSAMBHAJI 

17 P9047 BHOSALESONALISHIVAJI 

18 P9051 GURA V PRAJAKTA ANIL 

19 P9053 KHATAL RAHUL BAPUSO 

20 P9054 BHORE SUMIT PRAKASH 

21 P9061 PUDALE SHUBHAM SADASHIV 

22 P9062 MO HITE PRA TIKSHA RA VIKUMAR 

23 P9063 MORE PRUTHVIRAJ SAMBHAJI 

24 P9066 Y ADA V PRIY ANKA RAJENDRA 

25 P9074 PATIL YOGESH MANASINGRAO 

26 P9076 V ARD HAN KO MAL ARUN 

27 P9080 DESAI VIRAJ NANDKISHOR 

28 P9082 PATIL ONKAR ADHIKRAO 

29 P9083 GAIKW AD UMESH ANAND RAO 

30 P9085 PA WAR SAND ESH SANJA Y 

31 P9089 SAW ANT RESHMA AMITKUMAR 

32 P9092 GURA V KIRAN KISAN 
33 P9108 KURHADEVINAYAKBHARAT 



l 

) 

Kolhapur Zilla Nagari Banks Sahakari Association Ltd; Kolhapur 

Palos Sahakari Bank Ltd; Palos 

Written Exam Merit List (Roll Number Wise) 

Sr No Roll No Candidate Name 

34 P9110 PATIL PRERANA ANIL 

35 P9111 JAGDALE RUTUJA MARESH 

36 P9113 BABANAGAR SA VITA NANDAPPA 

37 P9122 MAHALE PRIY ANKA ASHOK 

38 P9126 SISAL SOURA V HANMANTRAO 

39 P9130 NADHALEAKSHAYSUBHASH 

40 P9133 KALE AMRUTA ANIL 

41 P9140 MOTE SAGAR BALU 

42 P9143 CHA VAN RAJNANDINI DNY ANESHW AR 

43 P9145 PATIL SHARAD V ASANT 

44 P9146 W AKALE RAHUL SHARAD 

45 P9151 MALI ASMITA BALKRISHNA 

46 P9153 PHALKE VISHW ANIL VIKASRAO 

47 P9155 KURKUTE PRATIKSHA CHANDRAKANT 

48 P9156 PATIL SHUBHAM LALASO 

49 P9158 NIKAM SHRUTI VIKAS 

50 P9160 RUPNARSACHINLAXMAN 

51 P9161 KAMBLE VISHW AJIT VITTHAL 

52 P9162 PATIL SUSHANT SARJERAO 

53 P9163 POTDAR AKSHA Y MADHUKAR 

54 P9179 PATIL SANDEEP MAHADEO 

• 55 P9182 PATIL ADARSH SATY AV AN 

• 56 P9185 SHELAKE BHAGY ASHRI VISHW AS 
57 P9187 KHARATBHUSHANSHAMARAO 
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